Asset Securitization

Bank Mandiri has implemented the transfer of assets (asset 
securitization) through the issuance of asset-backed securities 
in the form of a letter of participation (EBA SP) with results 
idAAA rating (Triple A) on August 25, 2016 amounted to 
Rp500,000,134,976 (five hundred billion one hundred and thirty-
four thousand nine hundred and seventy-six rupiah) with the 
underlying assets transferred is Public Housing Loan (KPR).

Objectives of Asset Securitization Bank Mandiri is among others, 
as a fulfillment of wholesale funding strategy in order to obtain a 
source of long-term funds. Publishing EBA-SP is an opportunity

[...]

EBA-SP SMF-BMRI01, document issuance EBA-SP SMF-BMRI01 
and other applicable legislation.

Ranking of EBA-SP SMF-BMRI01 carried by PEFINDO where 
the composition of EBA-SP-BMRI01 SMF consists of the senior 
class (class A) amounted to 91.3% of total issuance, amounting 
Rp456,500,000,000 (four hundred and fifty-six billion five 
hundred million) and the balance of 8.7% for the junior class 
(class B) or by Rp43,500,134,976 (forty-three billion, five hundred 
million one hundred and thirty four thousand nine hundred 
and seventy-six rupiah). As for the senior class category EBA SP 
consists of two (2) categories of the class A1 with an interest 
rate of 8.60% for Rp103,500,000,000 (one hundred and three 
billion, five hundred million rupiah) or 20.70% of total issuance 
and for A2 at an interest rate of 9.10% Rp353,000,000,000 (three 
hundred fifty three billion rupiah).

Diagram of Asset Sales Scheme/Structure

Publishing 
Agreement

Akta Cessie

EBA SP Issuance

Investment Fund

Deed of Sale & 
Purchase

EBA SP

Home Mortgage 
Loan (KPR)
Portfolio 

Publishing

Trustee

Custodian Bank 

Origin Creditor/ 
Service Provider